Holmdel Township School District

2023-2024 School Calendar
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September 4 — Labor Day

September 1 & 5 — Teachers PD

September 6 — First Day for Students
Delayed Opening for Preschool

September 25 - Yom Kippur

October 9 - Early Dismissal Students

November 9&10 - NJEA Convention

November 22- Early Dismissal -All

November 23&24- Thanksgiving Break

December 4 — Eatly Dismissal /Teachers PD

December 22- Eatly Dismissal - All

December 25-29 Winter Break

Jan 1- New Year’s Day
Jan. 2 — School Resumes
January 15- MLK Jr. Day

Februaty 12 — Closed for Students/Teachers
PD

February 16 — Early Dismissal - All
February 19- President’s Day

Match 4 — Eatly Dismissal/Teachetrs PD Day
March 28 - Eatly Dismissal - All

March 29 - April 4 - Spring Recess

April 5 — Early Dismissal for all

April 10 — Closed Eid

April 23 — Closed Passover

May 24 - Early Dismissal- All

May 27-Memotial Day

June 14, 17, 18 — Early Dismissal — All
June 18 - Last Day/Satz & HS Graduation —
4hr session

School Contact Information:

Village

Indian Hill
W.R. Satz
High School
Central Office
Special Services

Transportation

732-946-1820
732-946-1045
732-946-1808
732-946-1832
732-946-1800
732-946-1186
732-946-1847

www.holmdelschools.org



http://www.holmdelschools.org/

This calendar allows for 2 days for emergency closings.

If no (or fewer than 2) emergency closings ate used prior to March 15, schools will be closed on the following dates: May 28 (1 unused),
May 29 (2 unused).

If more than 2 emergency closings are used prior to March 15, schools will be open on the following dates: April 5 (1 additional used), April
4 (2 additional used).

For a list of Religious Holidays permitting student absence from school, please see the NJ Department of Education
list found here: https://www.nj.gov/education/holidays.shtml



