Holmdel Township School District 2023-2024 School Calendar

		Se	pteml	ber		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

		C	ctob	er		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

November						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

		De	eceml	oer		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

		J	anua	ry		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

		r	ebrua	ry		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

T-1----

		1	Marcl	h		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

			April	l.		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

			May			
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

			June			
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

Key	
	First/Last Day Students
	School Closed
	Closed for Students/Teachers PD
	Early Dismissal -Students
	Early Dismissal -All

This school calendar is tentative, depending on weather conditions, and may be modified as required to provide a minimum of 180 days for students.

Total Days: Students-182/Staff-185

September 4 – Labor Day
September 1 & 5 – Teachers PD
September 6 - First Day for Student
D 1 10 ' C D

Delayed Opening for Preschool

September 25 - Yom Kippur

October 9 - Early Dismissal Students

November 9&10 - NJEA Convention

November 22- Early Dismissal -All

November 23&24- Thanksgiving Break

December 4 – Early Dismissal /Teachers PD

December 22- Early Dismissal - All

December 25-29 Winter Break

Jan 1- New Year's Day

Jan. 2 – School Resumes

January 15- MLK Jr. Day

February 12 – Closed for Students/Teacher	S

February 16 – Early Dismissal - All

February 19- President's Day

March 4 – Early Dismissal/Teachers PD Day

March 28 - Early Dismissal - All

March 29 - April 4 - Spring Recess

April 5 – Early Dismissal for all

April 10 – Closed Eid

April 23 – Closed Passover

May 24 - Early Dismissal- All

May 27-Memorial Day

June 14, 17, 18 – Early Dismissal – All

June 18 - Last Day/Satz & HS Graduation -

4hr session

BOE approved 02/15/2023 School Contact Information:

School Contact Information:		
Village	732-946-1820	
Indian Hill	732-946-1045	
W.R. Satz	732-946-1808	
High School	732-946-1832	
Central Office	732-946-1800	
Special Services	732-946-1186	
Transportation	732-946-1847	

www.holmdelschools.org

This calendar allows for 2 days for emergency closings.

If no (or fewer than 2) emergency closings are used prior to March 15, schools will be <u>closed</u> on the following dates: May 28 (1 unused), May 29 (2 unused).

If more than 2 emergency closings are used prior to March 15, schools will be open on the following dates: April 5 (1 additional used), April 4 (2 additional used).

For a list of Religious Holidays permitting student absence from school, please see the NJ Department of Education list found here: https://www.nj.gov/education/holidays.shtml